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Press Release
Munsch Hardt Attorneys Recognized as Best 
Lawyers in America
08.31.11

Attorneys at Munsch Hardt have been named Best Lawyers in America. William (Chip) T. Cavanaugh, Jr., Jeffrey 
D. Dunn, A. Michael Hainsfurther, James D. Jordan, Mary W. Koks, Michael A. Krywucki, Richard O. 
Kopf and Russell L. Munsch are among those honored in the 2012 edition, which was published by 
Woodward/White, Inc.

Since its inception in 1983, Best Lawyers has become universally regarded as the definitive guide to legal 
excellence. Because Best Lawyers is based on an exhaustive peer-review survey in which more than 39,000 
leading attorneys cast almost 3.1 million votes on the legal abilities of other lawyers in their practice areas, and 
because lawyers are not required or allowed to pay a fee to be listed, inclusion in Best Lawyers is considered a 
singular honor. Corporate Counsel magazine has called Best Lawyers “the most respected referral list of 
attorneys in practice.”
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Primary Contacts
 

James Jordan
Dallas
214.855.7543
jjordan@munsch.com

 

Mary Koks
Houston
713.222.4030
mkoks@munsch.com

 

Richard Kopf
Dallas
214.855.7518
rkopf@munsch.com

 

William Cavanaugh
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Dallas
214.855.7536
ccavanaugh@munsch.com

 

Jeffrey Dunn
Dallas
214.855.7588
jdunn@munsch.com

 

A. Michael Hainsfurther
Dallas
214.855.7567
mhainsfurther@munsch.com

 

Michael Krywucki
Dallas
214.855.7522
mkrywucki@munsch.com
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Russell Munsch
Austin


